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Results of the last
National Team Championship
Country:………………………………….
Place 1.
…………………………………………………………………………….

Place 2.
…………………………………………………………………………….

Place 3.
…………………………………………………………………………….

Place 3.
…………………………………………………………………………….

Date:
Datum: ......................................
Date:
Signature and stamp of the federation president

Unterschrift und Stempel des Verbandspräsidenten ……………………………………….
Signature et timbre du président de la fédération
EUROPEAN    CLUB    CUP 2009

EUROPACUP    IM    JUDO 2009

COUPE d’EUROPE CLUBS 2009
Club participating:

Teilnehmender Verein: .........................................................................................................

Club participant

Address: 

Adresse: ................................................................................................................................
Adresse :

EJU Member-Federation: 

EJU Mitglieds Verband:     ...................................................................................................

Fédération - membre UEJ:

Date:



Signature of the Club President

Datum: ...........................  
Unterschrift der Vereinspräsidenten 

Date:



Signature du Président du Club





................................................................................................

The national federation confirms that the list of participants complies with the rules for the European Club Cup. No participant my refuse to submit to a doping control in connection with the event. 

Der nationale Verband bestätigt daß die Liste der Teilnehmer den Regeln des Europacups im Judo entspricht. Kein Teilnehmer darf eine Dopingkontrolle verweigern.

La Fédération Nationale confirme que la liste des participants est conforme aux règles de la Coupe d´Europe des Clubs. Aucun participant ne peut refuser un contrôle de dopage concernant cet événement. 

Signature and stamp of the federation president

Unterschrift und Stempel des Verbandspräsidenten ……………………………………….

Signature et timbre du président de la fédération

ENTRY FORM 2009
................................................................................................................................................
Name of the Club
The above mentioned club accepts the rules of the European Club Cub. All data entered in this form are in accordance with the truth. 

................................................................................................................................................

Complete address
..........................................................................
............................................................

Telephone / Fax




Email

..........................................................................
..................................................

Date and Signature






Stamp

Authorised Participants

	No.
	Name
	First Name
	Date of birth
	Nationality
	Signature

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
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	18
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	29
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	

	32
	
	
	
	
	

	33
	
	
	
	
	

	34
	
	
	
	
	

	35
	
	
	
	
	

	36
	
	
	
	
	

	37
	
	
	
	
	

	38
	
	
	
	
	

	39
	
	
	
	
	

	40
	
	
	
	
	


Date:



Signature of the Club President

Datum: ...........................  
Unterschrift der Vereinspräsidenten ……………………….
Date:



Signature du Président du Club

Signature and stamp of the federation president

Unterschrift und Stempel des Verbandspräsidenten ……………………………………….
Signature et timbre du président de la fédération
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